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Official Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER BREITFUSS Peter (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Softening
AIR TEMPERATURE 1.6 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT) NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 11:12 11:25

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

3/08/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 3/08/2019 at 13:44  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Gender Discipline Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 61 WEISZ Danny Men ALP 22.36 22.99 45.35

2 55 HAMILTON Joel Men ALP 24.01 23.29 47.30 1.95

3 67 TAIT Brett Men ALP 24.17 24.68 48.85 3.50

4 64 WEISZ Adam Men ALP 24.81 25.16 49.97 4.62

5 60 LIBERMAN Ryan Men ALP 26.25 25.12 51.37 6.02

6 54 TISHER Simon Men ALP 25.63 25.82 51.45 6.10

7 43 VERSTANDIG Stephanie Women ALP 26.46 25.89 52.35 7.00

8 34 GROSS Samantha Women ALP 28.29 26.92 55.21 9.86

9 58 FLEISZIG Paul Men ALP 27.85 27.69 55.54 10.19

10 48 NADELMAN Grant Men ALP 27.77 27.98 55.75 10.40

11 56 RATH Spencer Men ALP 28.43 27.58 56.01 10.66

12 42 GROSS Mindy Women ALP 28.31 28.06 56.37 11.02

13 41 TISHER Emma Women ALP 28.55 28.55 57.10 11.75

14 59 FLEISZIG Blake Men ALP 29.52 28.34 57.86 12.51

15 52 LIBERMAN Daniel Men ALP 29.23 28.83 58.06 12.71

16 49 FLEISZIG Zac Men ALP 29.69 28.80 58.49 13.14

17 53 PATT Jake Men ALP 29.62 29.10 58.72 13.37

18 51 SHADUR Michael Men ALP 30.98 29.47 1:00.45 15.10

19 68 WEISZ Annette Women ALP 30.54 30.59 1:01.13 15.78

20 37 LIBERMAN Michelle Women ALP 31.79 29.95 1:01.74 16.39

21 39 TISHER Mandy Women ALP 32.15 32.40 1:04.55 19.20

22 57 TISHER Jonothan Men ALP 33.05 31.87 1:04.92 19.57

23 31 TISHER Ellie Women ALP 34.82 33.89 1:08.71 23.36

24 63 COOPER Aaron Men SNB 35.37 33.72 1:09.09 23.74

25 40 SHADUR Nathan Men SNB 36.31 33.25 1:09.56 24.21

26 45 TISHER Talia Women ALP 35.80 35.00 1:10.80 25.45

27 65 NADELMAN Jarryd Men ALP 37.86 34.52 1:12.38 27.03

28 32 COOPER Lily Women ALP 40.41 38.09 1:18.50 33.15

29 35 TISHER Lani Women ALP 43.55 39.68 1:23.23 37.88
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CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
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CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
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1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
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NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT) NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 11:12 11:25
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Rank Bib Name Gender Discipline Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

Did Not Start - Run 1 (9)

33 LEVY Lauren Women ALP DNS DNS

36 NADELMAN Gaby Women ALP DNS DNS

38 TAIT Caroline Women ALP DNS DNS

44 HAMILTON Dana Women ALP DNS DNS

46 TAIT Nava Women ALP DNS DNS

47 LIBERMAN Jake Men ALP DNS DNS

50 POOKS Melinda Men ALP DNS DNS

62 POOKS David Men ALP DNS DNS

66 SLEZAK Gary Men ALP DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (9)

33 LEVY Lauren Women ALP DNS DNS

36 NADELMAN Gaby Women ALP DNS DNS

38 TAIT Caroline Women ALP DNS DNS

44 HAMILTON Dana Women ALP DNS DNS

46 TAIT Nava Women ALP DNS DNS

47 LIBERMAN Jake Men ALP DNS DNS

50 POOKS Melinda Men ALP DNS DNS

62 POOKS David Men ALP DNS DNS

66 SLEZAK Gary Men ALP DNS DNS
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Official Ranking - Gender

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER BREITFUSS Peter (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Softening
AIR TEMPERATURE 1.6 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT) NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 11:12 11:25
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Rank Bib Name Discipline Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Female  

1 43 VERSTANDIG Stephanie ALP 26.46 25.89 52.35

2 34 GROSS Samantha ALP 28.29 26.92 55.21 2.86

3 42 GROSS Mindy ALP 28.31 28.06 56.37 4.02

4 41 TISHER Emma ALP 28.55 28.55 57.10 4.75

5 68 WEISZ Annette ALP 30.54 30.59 1:01.13 8.78

6 37 LIBERMAN Michelle ALP 31.79 29.95 1:01.74 9.39

7 39 TISHER Mandy ALP 32.15 32.40 1:04.55 12.20

8 31 TISHER Ellie ALP 34.82 33.89 1:08.71 16.36

9 45 TISHER Talia ALP 35.80 35.00 1:10.80 18.45

10 32 COOPER Lily ALP 40.41 38.09 1:18.50 26.15

11 35 TISHER Lani ALP 43.55 39.68 1:23.23 30.88

Did Not Start - Run 1 (5)

33 LEVY Lauren ALP DNS DNS

36 NADELMAN Gaby ALP DNS DNS

38 TAIT Caroline ALP DNS DNS

44 HAMILTON Dana ALP DNS DNS

46 TAIT Nava ALP DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (5)

33 LEVY Lauren ALP DNS DNS

36 NADELMAN Gaby ALP DNS DNS

38 TAIT Caroline ALP DNS DNS

44 HAMILTON Dana ALP DNS DNS

46 TAIT Nava ALP DNS DNS
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER BREITFUSS Peter (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Softening
AIR TEMPERATURE 1.6 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT) NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 11:12 11:25
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Rank Bib Name Discipline Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Male  

1 61 WEISZ Danny ALP 22.36 22.99 45.35

2 55 HAMILTON Joel ALP 24.01 23.29 47.30 1.95

3 67 TAIT Brett ALP 24.17 24.68 48.85 3.50

4 64 WEISZ Adam ALP 24.81 25.16 49.97 4.62

5 60 LIBERMAN Ryan ALP 26.25 25.12 51.37 6.02

6 54 TISHER Simon ALP 25.63 25.82 51.45 6.10

7 58 FLEISZIG Paul ALP 27.85 27.69 55.54 10.19

8 48 NADELMAN Grant ALP 27.77 27.98 55.75 10.40

9 56 RATH Spencer ALP 28.43 27.58 56.01 10.66

10 59 FLEISZIG Blake ALP 29.52 28.34 57.86 12.51

11 52 LIBERMAN Daniel ALP 29.23 28.83 58.06 12.71

12 49 FLEISZIG Zac ALP 29.69 28.80 58.49 13.14

13 53 PATT Jake ALP 29.62 29.10 58.72 13.37

14 51 SHADUR Michael ALP 30.98 29.47 1:00.45 15.10

15 57 TISHER Jonothan ALP 33.05 31.87 1:04.92 19.57

16 63 COOPER Aaron SNB 35.37 33.72 1:09.09 23.74

17 40 SHADUR Nathan SNB 36.31 33.25 1:09.56 24.21

18 65 NADELMAN Jarryd ALP 37.86 34.52 1:12.38 27.03

Did Not Start - Run 1 (4)

47 LIBERMAN Jake ALP DNS DNS

50 POOKS Melinda ALP DNS DNS

62 POOKS David ALP DNS DNS

66 SLEZAK Gary ALP DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (4)

47 LIBERMAN Jake ALP DNS DNS

50 POOKS Melinda ALP DNS DNS

62 POOKS David ALP DNS DNS

66 SLEZAK Gary ALP DNS DNS
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Official Ranking - Discipline

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER BREITFUSS Peter (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Softening
AIR TEMPERATURE 1.6 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT) NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 11:12 11:25
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Rank Bib Name Gender Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Alpine  

1 61 WEISZ Danny Men 22.36 22.99 45.35

2 55 HAMILTON Joel Men 24.01 23.29 47.30 1.95

3 67 TAIT Brett Men 24.17 24.68 48.85 3.50

4 64 WEISZ Adam Men 24.81 25.16 49.97 4.62

5 60 LIBERMAN Ryan Men 26.25 25.12 51.37 6.02

6 54 TISHER Simon Men 25.63 25.82 51.45 6.10

7 43 VERSTANDIG Stephanie Women 26.46 25.89 52.35 7.00

8 34 GROSS Samantha Women 28.29 26.92 55.21 9.86

9 58 FLEISZIG Paul Men 27.85 27.69 55.54 10.19

10 48 NADELMAN Grant Men 27.77 27.98 55.75 10.40

11 56 RATH Spencer Men 28.43 27.58 56.01 10.66

12 42 GROSS Mindy Women 28.31 28.06 56.37 11.02

13 41 TISHER Emma Women 28.55 28.55 57.10 11.75

14 59 FLEISZIG Blake Men 29.52 28.34 57.86 12.51

15 52 LIBERMAN Daniel Men 29.23 28.83 58.06 12.71

16 49 FLEISZIG Zac Men 29.69 28.80 58.49 13.14

17 53 PATT Jake Men 29.62 29.10 58.72 13.37

18 51 SHADUR Michael Men 30.98 29.47 1:00.45 15.10

19 68 WEISZ Annette Women 30.54 30.59 1:01.13 15.78

20 37 LIBERMAN Michelle Women 31.79 29.95 1:01.74 16.39

21 39 TISHER Mandy Women 32.15 32.40 1:04.55 19.20

22 57 TISHER Jonothan Men 33.05 31.87 1:04.92 19.57

23 31 TISHER Ellie Women 34.82 33.89 1:08.71 23.36

24 45 TISHER Talia Women 35.80 35.00 1:10.80 25.45

25 65 NADELMAN Jarryd Men 37.86 34.52 1:12.38 27.03

26 32 COOPER Lily Women 40.41 38.09 1:18.50 33.15

27 35 TISHER Lani Women 43.55 39.68 1:23.23 37.88
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CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER BREITFUSS Peter (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Softening
AIR TEMPERATURE 1.6 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT) NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 11:12 11:25
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Rank Bib Name Gender Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

Did Not Start - Run 1 (9)

33 LEVY Lauren Women DNS DNS

36 NADELMAN Gaby Women DNS DNS

38 TAIT Caroline Women DNS DNS

44 HAMILTON Dana Women DNS DNS

46 TAIT Nava Women DNS DNS

47 LIBERMAN Jake Men DNS DNS

50 POOKS Melinda Men DNS DNS

62 POOKS David Men DNS DNS

66 SLEZAK Gary Men DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (9)

33 LEVY Lauren Women DNS DNS

36 NADELMAN Gaby Women DNS DNS

38 TAIT Caroline Women DNS DNS

44 HAMILTON Dana Women DNS DNS

46 TAIT Nava Women DNS DNS

47 LIBERMAN Jake Men DNS DNS

50 POOKS Melinda Men DNS DNS

62 POOKS David Men DNS DNS

66 SLEZAK Gary Men DNS DNS

  Snowboard  

1 63 COOPER Aaron Men 35.37 33.72 1:09.09

2 40 SHADUR Nathan Men 36.31 33.25 1:09.56 0.47


